



**MARINE**  
**PROTECT**

COMBINED  
CARGO  
KEY FEATURES

**nti**  
Assurance & Security

# Combined Cargo

## Key Features



**Cargo Protect Combined Cargo has been designed specifically for the needs of Australian importers, exporters and cargo owners. Our specialist team will work closely with you to provide cover specific to your clients' needs.**

### Key Features of Policy Wording:

- Cover for your cargo in transit overseas and inland Australia;
- Single and Annual Transit options in one policy;
- Inland Transit provides Accidental Damage cover and includes transit and cover variation for specialist cargo such as livestock, vehicle and temperature controlled goods;
- Import/Export including the internationally accepted "Institute Clauses" which can be tailored for more specialised or high risk overseas cargo;
- Large range of market leading automatic Additional Benefits;
- Optional extensions for Traveller Samples, Tools of Trade or Exhibitions;
- eCert online capability which enables your customers to export certificates.

### Benefits of Insuring with Australia's Leading Marine Specialist:

- Market leading product suite designed by specialists, providing peace of mind for your marine customers;
- Largest Marine underwriting team in Australia, with specialist knowledge second to none;
- Dedicated, local marine claims experts with access to a network of global service providers;
- Streamlined product delivery via online solutions including Sunrise and Quote and Bind systems;
- Powered by Australia's leading specialist insurer - NTI.

Insurance products are provided by National Transport Insurance, a joint venture of the insurers Insurance Australia Limited trading as CGU Insurance ABN 11 000 016 722 AFSL 227681 and AAI Limited trading as Vero Insurance ABN 48 005 297 807 AFSL 230859 each holding a 50% share. National Transport Insurance is administered on behalf of the insurers by its manager NTI Limited ABN 84 000 746 109 AFSL 237246. You should read the Product Disclosure Statement when choosing whether or not to acquire or continue holding a policy.

NTI279 (05/04/2021) | NTI.M045.413082021

[www.nti.com.au](http://www.nti.com.au)